Product data sheet

WEO040

quickconnect

2 way switch double Essensya Pure

Technical properties

Architecture
Type of control unit

Fixing mode

Controls and indicators

Push-buttons

Main electrical features

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Dimensions (LLxwwxhh)

Width of installed product

Capacity

Number of modules for WA

Materials
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Equipment
Lighting

Heating switch

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts

Impact strength

Use conditions
Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Identification

Range

Subject to technical modifications

double rocker

flush-mounting

No

50/60 Hz

10 AX

24 mm
75 mm
75x75x36

75 mm

white
RAL 9010 - Pure white

polycarbonate

without lighting (cannot be illuminated)

No

07

IKO7

-10...35 °C

-10...50 °C

essensya



Composition Mechanism with upper casing

Appliance switch type No

Pictograms

Symbole WA INSTALLATEUR.JPG

Subject to technical modifications



